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Classification on the total laps

Pos. No.

Name

Team

Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Inlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 2 FEff KLZBRFEM F—RAE R 00:21:09.040 10 1:57.617 4 = MICHELIN
2 88 Wil RRGERTEEN 4£H—HKK3 00:21:09.251 10 1:57.801 6 0211 0211 MICHELIN
3 13 FHEZE KZEFFE F—RETEH 00:21:10.236 10 1:58.461 3 1196  0.985 MICHELIN
4 1 M3LH RRABIEEREEN LH—K3 00:21:11.434 10 1:57.388 5 2394  1.198 MICHELIN
5 9 WHHIX ERKARIIZER Lk 00:21:12.087 10 1:58.678 5 3.047 0653 MICHELIN
6 19  BHK4F&n ERRKMRIIBEN LHEE 00:21:12.466 10 1:58.572 2 3426 0379 MICHELIN
7 66 k&R RRAMIEREEN L£H—K3 00:21:12.815 10 1:57.748 6 3775  0.349 MICHELIN
8 44  X7E TRFEBHZE g 00:21:13.437 10 1:58.727 3 4397 0.622 MICHELIN
9 55 kKM RRGERIEEN 2H—MKK3 00:21:14.166 10 1:59.216 6 5126 0729 MICHELIN
10 98 k4 IEREEZER A 4 £ D50 00:21:16.695 10 1:59.769 3 7655 2529 MICHELIN
11 97 BRPAZHE IEREKREER £ 4 £ D50 00:21:18.121 10 1:59.232 3 9.081 1.426 MICHELIN
12 22 Bk KZERFEN F—REE 00:21:19.019 10 1:59.457 4 9979  0.898 MICHELIN
13 8 IKER ERRMR3IBEN LHEE 00:21:19.479 10 1:59.516 3 10439 0.460 MICHELIN
14 26 JhiEE I"IREHZER B 00:21:20.681 10 1:59.977 4 11.641  1.202 MICHELIN
15 91 XIXH EIRKARIZBBEB EHEE 00:21:21.973 10  2:00.906 6 12933 1.292 MICHELIN
16 74 {AR-BFRE KIERFER F— B 00:21:22971 9  1:58.836 4  1Lp. 1 Lp. MICHELIN
DNF
17 95 kA% IR EER 27 4§ F D50 00:12:00.735 6  1:58.475 3 4Lp. 3 Lp. MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:57.388 (115.6 km/h), (No.1) M3AJH
.8 mic y 77 :
S, HELIN (747 = + 4
NGK Asper Laosto
REMRTR 2 Il HNI%:&%&
Start : 15:23, Finish flag : 15:44
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24 - 27 October 2019

FERE (i) BRAVERSE BRA

PRI E PR FEES (3.77 km)

RN E—EE RFE (10E) - VIEH5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 2, Bi £§, Pos. 1
1 15:25:50 42.930 [40.000 [39.176 ]2:02.106 2:02.106
2 15:27:48 38.308 40.478 39.181 1:57.967 4:00.073
3 15:29:46 40.221 39.361 1:57.677 5:57.750
4 15:31:43 38.153 40.258 39.206 7:55.367
5 15:33:42 38.350 40.331 39.451 1:58.132 9:53.499
6 15:35:40 38.218 40.432 39.373 1:58.023 11:51.522
7 15:37:38 38.361 40.252 39.494 1:58.107 13:49.629
8 15:39:43 38.528 41,519 44.736 2:04.783 15:54.412
9 15:42:18 49.545 54.522 51.733 2:35.800 18:30.212
10 15:44:57 52.882 54.343 51.603 2:38.828 21:09.040
No. 88, ¥ % /4, Pos. 2
1 15:25:52 44.382 40.679 2:04.175 2:04.175
2 15:27:50 38.324 40.236 39.338 1:57.898 4:02.073
3 15:29:48 39.901 39.825 1:57.934 6:00.007
4 15:31:48 38.339 40.288 41.161 1:59.788 7:59.795
5 15:33:46 38.729 40.423 39.446 1:58.508 9:58.393
6 15:35:44 38.447 39.461 11:56.194
7 15:37:42 38.361 40.074 39.571 1:58.006 13:54.200
8 15:39:44 38.377 40.164 42.746 2:01.287 15:55.487
9 15:42:19 49.442 54.345 51.479 2:35.266 18:30.753
10 15:44:57 53.310 53.953 51.235 2:38.498 21:09.251
No. 13, £H 5, Pos. 3
1 15:25:52 44.154 40.556 2:03.886 2:03.886
2 15:27:51 [38.288 40.539 40.251 1:59.278 4:03.164
3 15:29:50 38.716 40.186 ]39.559 6:01.625
4 15:31:49 38.507 40.492 39.986 1:58.985 8:00.610
5 15:33:49 38.974 41.516 39.484 1:59.974 10:00.584
6 15:35:47 38.692 40.496 39.544 1:58.732 11:59.316
7 15:37:48 39.798 40.670 39.952 2:00.420 13:59.736
8 15:39:51 38.610 43.577 41.167 2:03.354 16:03.090
9 15:42:20 43.290 53.753 51.359 2:28.402 18:31.492
10 15:44:58 53.796 53.475 51.473 2:38.744 21:10.236
No. 1, M54 7, Pos. 4
1 15:25:57 47.358 41.362 40.326 2:09.046 2:09.046
2 15:27:57 39.073 40.508 40.210 1:59.791 4:08.837
3 15:29:55 38.352 40.002 40.177 1:58.531 6:07.368
4 15:31:54 38.814 40.283 39.110 1:58.207 8:05.575
5 15:33:51 [37.925 [39.915 39.548 1:57.388 =] 10:02.963
6 15:35:50 38.304 40.908 40.182 1:59.394 12:02.357
7 15:37:49 38.437 40.474 39.603 1:58.514 14:00.871
8 15:39:53 38.325 43.385 42.376 2:04.086 16:04.957
9 15:42:21 43.534 53.072 50.875 2:27.481 18:32.438
10 15:45:00 54.431 52.508 52.057 2:38.996 21:11.434
Y V &7 :
NGK Asper Costo:
HEMRERS: FEH M et AN
Start : 15:23, Finish flag : 15:44
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HEN E—EE R®FE (108 - VIS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 9, X BAiX, Pos. 5
1 15:25:56 47.077 41.546 39.732 2:08.355 2:08.355
2 15:27:56 38.695 40.892 40.428 2:00.015 4:08.370
3 15:29:56 38.204 40.324 40.522 1:59.050 6:07.420
4 15:31:55 38.993 40.525 39.686 1:59.204 8:06.624
5 15:33:53 38.539 40.350 39.789 1:58.678 10:05.302
6 15:35:52 38.539 40.518 39.644 1:58.701 12:04.003
7 15:37:51 38.542 40.985 39.775 1:59.302 14:03.305
8 15:39:55 38.450 43.338 42.120 2:03.908 16:07.213
9 15:42:21 42.418 52.587 51.004 2:26.009 18:33.222
10 15:45:00 54.618 52.170 52.077 2:38.865 21:12.087
No. 19, Bt #k-4¢ &, Pos. 6
1 15:25:55 45.704 40.936 39.802 2:06.442 2:06.442
2 15:27:53 [38539___ J40.461 39572 [1:585572 | 4:05.014
3 15:29:52 38.662 40.691 39.664 1:59.017 6:04.031
4 15:31:51 38.542 39.802 1:58.784 8:02.815
5 15:33:50 38.676 40.805 39.845 1:59.326 10:02.141
6 15:35:49 38.746 40.705 39.697 1:59.148 12:01.289
7 15:37:52 38.858 43.593 40.535 2:02.986 14:04.275
8 15:39:56 38.670 42.993 42.045 2:03.708 16:07.983
9 15:42:22 42.589 52.646 50.510 2:25.745 18:33.728
10 15:45:01 54.892 51.978 51.868 2:38.738 21:12.466
No. 66, 7K &3, Pos. 7
1 15:25:58 47.392 42.069 40.692 2:10.153 2:10.153
2 15:27:59 38.700 41.443 40.127 2:00.270 4:10.423
3 15:29:59 39.866 40.780 39.902 2:00.548 6:10.971
4 15:31:58 38.624 40.620 39.694 1:58.938 8:00.909
5 15:33:59 38.674 40.883 40.996 2:00.553 10:10.462
6 15:35:56 38.444 39.979 [39:325 [1:57.728 ]  12:08210
7 15:37:54 38.120 40.125 39.651 1:57.896 14:06.106
8 15:39:57 38.772 41.599 42.012 2:02.383 16:08.489
9 15:42:22 42.954 52.448 50.462 2:25.864 18:34.353
10 15:45:01 55.012 51.801 51.649 2:38.462 21:12.815
No. 44, X, Pos. 8
1 15:25:53 44.201 41.348 [39:425 J2:04.974 2:04.974
2 15:27:52 38.675 40.785 39.659 1:59.119 4:04.093
3 15:29:51 38.597 40.406 |39.724 6:02.820
4 15:31:50 [38:430 40.703 39.853 1:58.986 8:01.806
5 15:33:50 38.689 41.025 40.154 1:59.868 10:01.674
6 15:35:51 38.879 41.413 41.151 2:01.443 12:03.117
7 15:37:54 38.796 41.434 42.326 2:02.556 14:05.673
8 15:39:58 39.383 42.458 42.806 2:04.647 16:10.320
9 15:42:23 43.197 51.285 50.310 2:24.792 18:35.112
10 15:45:02 55.587 51.695 51.043 2:38.325 21:13.437
.8 micHELIN st
=)
NGK Adsper Gosto
RENBZRRZ: FTHELM: HHEE:
‘ Start : 15:23, Finish flag : 15:44
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RN E PR’ EY) (3.77 km)

BEM E—EE RE (108 - V1P 5 Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 55, 7 K/, Pos. 9
1 15:25:56 46.239 41.135 40.413 2:07.787 2:07.787
2 15:27:57 38.747 41.075 40.972 2:00.794 4:08.581
3 15:29:58 39.695 40.894 40.547 2:01.136 6:09.717
4 15:31:58 39.306 40.575 40.638 2:00.519 8:10.236
5 15:33:59 39.400 40.603 40.484 2:00.487 10:10.723
6 15:35:58 39.025 40.399 39.792 1:50.216 12:09.939
7 15:37:58 [38:505 [40.121 41.004 1:59.630 14:09.569
8 15:40:02 38.790 40.829 44.300 2:03.919 16:13.488
9 15:42:24 41.717 50.400 49.988 2:22.105 18:35.593
10 15:45:02 55.738 51.987 50.848 2:38.573 21:14.166
No. 98, 2k W4k, Pos. 10
1 15:25:59 47.700 42.393 40.454 2:10.547 2:10.547
2 15:27:59 39.131 40.978 40.253 2:00.362 4:10.909
3 15:29:59 39.202 40.568 39.999 1:59.769 | 6:10.678
4 15:31:59 39.869 [40.375 [39.913 2:00.157 8:10.835
5 15:34:00 39.221 40.637 41.037 2:00.895 10:11.730
6 15:36:00 39.484 40.410 40.228 2:00.122 12:11.852
2 15:38:02 40.482 42.425 2:01.658 14:13.510
8 15:40:11 39.855 44.721 44.716 2:09.292 16:22.802
9 15:42:25 42.613 43.865 47.511 2:13.989 18:36.791
10 15:45:05 56.703 51.456 51.745 2:39.904 21:16.695
No. 97, BXPH# H, Pos. 11
1 15:25:57 47.034 41.323 40.488 2:08.845 2:08.845
2 15:27:58 39.741 41.339 40.334 2:01.414 4:10.259
3 15:29:58 38.977 [20:563 [39.692 [1:59.232 ] 6:09.491
4 15:31:57 38.996 40.876 40.000 1:59.872 8:09.363
5 15:34:00 38.964 41.076 42138 2:02.178 10:11.541
6 15:36:01 40.486 41.043 40.158 2:01.687 12:13.228
7 15:38:02 [38909 J40.866 41.168 2:00.943 14:14.171
8 15:40:15 39.809 46.867 45.958 2:12.634 16:26.805
9 15:42:27 41.411 42.777 47.538 2:11.726 18:38.531
10 15:45:06 55.831 51.622 52.137 2:39.590 21:18.121
No. 22, fiIB R, Pos. 12
1 15:25:55 45.915 41.229 39.960 2:07.104 2:07.104
2 15:27:58 40.010 41.467 41.773 2:03.250 4:10.354
3 15:30:01 41.115 41.119 40.041 2:02.275 6:12.629
4 15:32:00 39.188 40.796 [30.473 [1:59.457 ] 8:12.086
5 15:34:00 [39:034__ J40.748 40.252 2:00.034 10:12.120
6 15:36:02 40.469 41.192 40.015 2:01.676 12:13.796
7 15:38:03 39.174 40.789 2:00.640 14:14.436
8 15:40:16 40.588 46.639 45.960 2:13.187 16:27.623
9 15:42:27 42117 42.101 47.441 2:11.659 18:39.282
10 15:45:07 55.876 51.683 52.178 2:39.737 21:19.019
Y & micHELIN ;
e NGK  Aspec Goeto
REMBRERS: FHBW ﬁwz%=4%ﬁ
Start : 15:23, Finish flag : 15:44
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Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, FKBR 7, Pos. 13
1 15:25:54 44.964 41.161 40.256 2:06.381 2:06.381
2 15:27:55 39.459 41.616 [39.628 2:00.703 4:07.084
3 15:29:55 40.733 40.038 1:59.516 | 6:06.600
4 15:31:55 38.927 41.286 40.506 2:00.719 8:07.319
5 15:34:00 40.140 [20586_ ]43.809 2:04.535 10:11.854
6 15:36:03 40.771 41.585 40.289 2:02.645 12:14.499
7 15:38:03 39.047 40.981 40.645 2:00.673 14:15.172
8 15:40:16 40.272 46.578 45.924 2:12.774 16:27.946
9 15:42:28 42.634 42.390 46.962 2:11.986 18:39.932
10 15:45:08 55.813 51.687 52.047 2:39.547 21:19.479
No. 26, fiNi&, Pos. 14
1 15:25:59 48.081 42.267 40.915 2:11.263 2:11.263
2 15:28:00 39.284 [20835 40337 2:00.456 4:11.719
3 15:30:02 39.288 41613 40.834 2:01.735 6:13.454
4 15:32:02 [38829___ ]40.900 [20:248 [159977 ] 8:13.431
5 15:34:02 38.911 41.128 40.613 2:00.652 10:14.083
6 15:36:03 39.441 41.380 40.433 2:01.254 12:15.337
7 15:38:05 39.167 41.384 40.534 2:01.085 14:16.422
8 15:40:17 39.689 46.692 46.103 2:12.484 16:28.906
9 15:42:29 42.932 42.821 46.111 2:11.864 18:40.770
10 15:45:09 55.599 52.516 51.796 2:39.911 21:20.681
No. 91, X3 7, Pos. 15
1 15:26:00 48.433 42.702 40.667 J2:11.802 2:11.802
2 15:28:02 39.881 [40.998 40.771 2:01.650 4:13.452
3 15:30:03 39.290 41.169 41.216 2:01.675 6:15.127
4 15:32:05 39.450 41.444 41.131 2:02.025 8:17.152
5 15:34:07 39.510 41.419 40.813 2:01.742 10:18.894
6 15:36:08 [39:022__ J41.142 40.740 12:19.800
7 15:38:11 39.440 41.724 41.719 2:02.883 14:22.683
8 15:40:18 39.556 42.607 45.142 2:07.305 16:29.988
9 15:42:30 43.305 42.556 45.843 2:11.704 18:41.692
10 15:45:10 56.328 51.582 52.371 2:40.281 21:21.973
No. 74, fil {2 F| B4, Pos. 16
1 15:25:58 48.098 41.696 39.953 2:09.747 2:09.747
2 15:27:58 38.942 41.093 40.220 2:00.255 4:10.002
3 15:29:57 40.577 [39:602 1:58.876 6:08.878
4 15:31:56 38.874 40.342 39.620 1:58.836 ] 8:07.714
5 15:33:55 39.028 39.730 1:58.968 10:06.682
6 15:35:54 38.828 40.612 39.747 1:59.187 12:05.869
7 15:38:02 38.902 40.922 48.192 Pit In 14:13.885
8 15:42:34 3:10.993  40.969 40.395 4:32.357 18:46.242
9 15:45:11 53.398 50.897 52.434 2:36.729 21:22.971
.8 MICHELI rusto’
)
YOI NGK  Asper Gasto,
REMFBRERR: FEHDM: it EE:
Start : 15:23, Finish flag : 15:44
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FERE () BRAVERSR-BRN

RN E PR3 E (3.77 km)

N, IZ D, E
BEMN E—EE RFE (10[E) - YIS Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 95, k# %, Pos. 17
1 15:25:50 41.970 |39.929 |39.566 |2:01 465 2:01.465
2 15:27:49 38.533 41.433 39.570 1:59.536 4:01.001
3 15:29:48 38.291 40.420 39.764 1:58.475 5:59.476
4 15:31:48 38.503 40.409 41.204 2:00.116 7:59.592
5 15:33:49 38.861 42.816 39.955 2:01.632 10:01.224
6 15:35:49 38.808 40.723 39.980 1:59.511 12:00.735
- - 38.901 45.619 - - -
Y NG Gosto
Yk MICHELIN usto
NGK Adsper fo
REMRERL: FEH EE: MO
Start : 15:23, Finish flag : 15:44
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